
All-you-can-pack. All-you-can save.

Get in that 2 day
delivery mood.

Prices valid from Wednesday 
11 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 2026.
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Scan here to 
download the 
Makro app.
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In the mood for the lowest prices Prices valid from Wednesday 11 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 20262

Celebrate Easter with  FREE delivery   for online
purchases over R500.

Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

1) Rwenzori Dome Tent
• 10 Sleeper 
• Internal Storage pocket
• Includes removable room dividers
(850013977)

3299 each

Camping Combos

Width 
(mm)
2000

Length 
(mm)
2000

Height
(mm)
1100

1

1

1

21

2

2

3

3

3

Width 
(mm)
2400

Length 
(mm)
2400

Height
(mm)
1400

Width 
(mm)
5182

Length 
(mm)
4115

Height
(mm)
2032

Save 128

1299
per combo

NOW

2) Single Airbed and Pump
• Size: 191 x 73 x 22 cm 
(409246) 

249 each Save 30

3) Classic 200 Chair
• Colour: navy/grey 
• Maximum user weight: 120 kg
(381723; 381724)

229 each Save 20

1) Dome 320 Tent
• Sleeps 3
(389255)

899 each

Save 198

2199
per combo

NOW

Save 308

3899
per combo

NOW

3) 28 L Cooler Box
• Colour: blue
(850020432)

249 each

2) Classic 215 Soft Arm Chair
(850031025)

349 each

1) Camp Dome 410 Tent
• Sleeps 4 (318727)

1799 each  Save 100

3) Ammo Box
• Secure lid • Stackable 
• Cup holders in lid
(850020433)

159 each Save  10

2) Classic Stretcher
• Maximum user weight: 114 kg
(380307)

749 each Save  50Save  200



Camping Combos
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5) 50 L Cooler Box
(850027261)

599 each

6) Le Mans Hard Arm Chair
(377147)

699 each

4) Small Camping Table
(112562)

499 each  Save 30

TWO SEPARATE 
ROOMS

Width 
(mm)
3040

Length 
(mm)
2230

Height
(mm)
3650

1 2

2

4

3 4

3

5 6 7

8 109

Save 2551

24499
per combo

NOW

Save 347

4599
per combo

NOW

Width 
(mm)
2600

Height 
(mm)
2100

Length
(mm)
4400

1) Family Cabin 490 Tent
• Sleeps 5 • Water column: 2000 mm
• UV 50+ protection • Packed weight: 13.2 kg
(318510) 

3299 each

8) 300 Lumen Rechargeable Headlamp
(850024858)

129 each  Save 10 

1) Family Cabin 800 Tent
• Sleeps 8  • Water column: 2000 mm
• Packed weight: 15.49 kg  • Includes room divider 
(411350)

3999 each

2) Explorer 250E Sleeping Bag
• Size: 190 x 85 cm (342396)

549 each

3) 500 Lumen Camping Lantern
(850028723)

199 each  Save 30

2) Explorer 250 C
Sleeping Bag
• Size: (190 + 40) x 85 cm
(431375)

599 each

4) Rechargeable Headlamp
(850005500)

199 each Save 30

3) 65 mm Fold-Up Mattress
(324538)

899 each Save 50

10) 5-Foot Roadster 200 Trailer
(189997)

19999 each

9) Adjustable Broom
(850030419)

179 each  Save 20 

7) Universal Magnetic Hooks
(850016890; 850030419)

149 per pack

1

2026/02/23   10:072026/02/23   10:07
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Tents

Scan to shop an   extended range   
of all-your-Easter deals. 

Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

Dome 405 Tent
• Sleeps 4 
(389268)

1199
each

Width 
(mm)
2430

Length 
(mm)
4870

Height
(mm)
1400

Width 
(mm)
3050

Length 
(mm)
4270

Height
(mm)
1930

2.1 x 2.1 m Zambezi Dome Tent
• 3 sleeper • 360 g canvas • YKK zips 
(431083)

Width 
(mm)
3000

Length 
(mm)
3000

Height
(mm)
2250

Width 
(mm)
2100

Length 
(mm)
2100

Height
(mm)
1800

Width 
(mm)
2450

Length 
(mm)
2450

Height
(mm)
1400

Save 300

4499
each

NOW

Dome 200 Tent
• Sleeps 2 • UV 50+ protection 
• Includes guy ropes, pegs and carry bag 
(389269)

Dome 820 Tent
• Sleeps 8 
• Water column: 2000 mm 
• Internal organiser pocket 
• Includes mud mat
(362744)

Save 200

2499
each

NOW
10-Person Instant Tent
• Power pocket for electric cord access 
• 2 internal storage pockets 
(343572)

Save 300

3599
each

NOW

Instant 200 Tent
• Sleeps 2 • Instant set-up system • Built-in 
ground sheet
(381350)

Save 100

999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
1000

Length 
(mm)
1000

Height
(mm)
1000

Chobe Dome Canvas Tent
• Sleeps 5 • 320 g canvas • 550 g PVC floor • YKK type 10 zip 
• 8.3 mm powder-coated spring steel frame 
(378352)

Width 
(mm)
3000

Length 
(mm)
3000

Height
(mm)
2250

5999
each Kgalagadi Dome Tent

• Sleeps 5 
• 360 g Ripstop canvas 
• Includes veranda with poles
 (431084)

7899
each

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R14457

*Ts & Cs apply

pm x 36402

499
each
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Gazebos and Beach Shelters

Width 
(mm)
1500

Length 
(mm)
2500

Height
(mm)
1300

Cube Beach 
Shelter
(381351)

Save 100

1499
each

NOW

Instant 300 
Gazebo
(366539)

Save 200

3299
each

NOW

Large Beach Shade 
with 4 Poles
(850015858)

Save 200

1499
each

NOW

Save 50

799
each

NOW

Beach Shelter 210
(320036)

2 x 2 Gazebo
(850030444)

Beach Gazebo
(442550)

Save 100

1399
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
2200

Length 
(mm)
2200

Height
(mm)
2000

3 x 3 m Gazebo 
Tent (Excludes 
Gazebo)
(305163)

Save 100

1399
each

NOW999
each

Tamboti Light-Up 
Gazebo
(850026418)

INCLUDES LANTERN, 
ANCHOR BAGS, 

WHEELED CARRY BAG, 
RIPSTOP CANOPY 
CENTER AIR VENT

1999
each

Pop-Up Beach Shelter
(411589)

499
each

Safari King 
Gazebo 200
(357302)

Save 200

3499
each

NOW
Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R7862

*Ts & Cs apply

pm x 36219
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Chairs and Furniture

1

2

Go Anywhere 
Camping Chair
(400884)

Compact Sports 
Tripod Chair
(331140)

Ruaha Director 
Chair
(850031041)

Save 50

each

NOW

749

1

2

3

Caravaner 
Reclining Chair
(850031391)

Save 100

999
each

NOW

Savannah Director 
Chair
(850030868)

Deluxe 700 Hard 
Arm Chair
• Maximum user weight: 120kg 
(462435)

Grand Mega Chair
(361381)

Save 200

1299
each

NOW

CONTOUR
Folding Table
(346778)

Save 10

169
each

NOW

Mini Folding Table
(850031334)

1

2

3

4

5

2) XL Freestyle 
Rocker
(850016584)

899 each 

3) Freestyle Rocker
(850016653)

799 each 

Outdoor
1) Pod Rocker 
Camp Chair
(850016585)

Save 800

Save 900

Save 800

each

NOW

799

NEW

Tsavo Sling Chair
(850019830)

Save 400

each

NOW

399

Deluxe table
• Height adjustment
• Multi-position foot pads
(850016022)

Save 200

1299
each

NOW

2) 1.8m Folding Bench
(438538)

749 each 

4) Camping Picnic 
Table and Bench Set
(384075)

1299 each 

5) 75 cm Height-
Adjustable Folding 
Camping Table
(384074)

429 each 

1) 180 cm Folding 
Camping Table
(384087)

3) 122 cm Camping 
Folding Table
(384086)

649 each Save 50

799
each

102 cm Overland 
Camping Table
(850011766)

699
each

249
each

1299
each

1199
each

159
each

399
each

1) Kiddies Chair 
Purple
(850008609)

2) Kiddies Chair 
Blue & Red
(850008291)

189
each
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Shop all-you-can with   Makro Credit   this Easter.
Download the Makro Credit App.

Ts&Cs apply. RCS is a registered
Credit and authorised

Financial Services Provider.
NCRCP38/FSP44481.

Queen Airbed Raised
• Includes carry bag 
and repair kit 
(254108)

Save 100

1199
each

NOW

1

Compact Stretcher
(850015938)

Save 100

each

NOW

799

FOLDS 
COMPACT

Queen Raised Pillow 
Airbed with Built-In 
Pump
• Size: 203 (l) x 152 (w) x42 cm (h) 
• Includes storage bag 
(405171)

Save 200

each

NOW

999

1 2

3

4

1) Double Action Pump
(388938)

2) 12 V Inflator and Deflator
(185739)

199 each 

3) Standard Pump
(185738)

179 each 

4) 220 V Electric Pump
(254109)

299 each 

Sleeping and Accessories

2

3

Voyager 200E 
Sleeping Bag
• Model: Voyager 200E 
• Comfort rating: 0 °C 
(342398)

Expedition 300C 
Sleeping Bag
• Comfort rating: -10 °C 
(342355)

899 each 

Expedition 300E 
Sleeping Bag
• Model: Expedition 300E 
• Comfort rating: -15 °C
(342352)

EVA Single Mattress
• Keeps cold and dampness
 from the body
• Does not absorb water 
(339856)

Save 20

Double Airbed
(210582)

299 each 

Queen Airbed
(210584)

349 each 

Twin Flocked Air Bed
(314146)

Save 20

229
each

NOW

Save 30

1

2

3

QUEEN Comfort 
Plush Airbed
(850008729)

1499
each

Queen Comfort Elevated 
Airbed With Fiber-Tech RP
• Model: 64164ND
(850029828)

1999
each

Deluxe Stretcher
(850030904)

Save 100

each

NOW

1199Namib Stretcher
(850001237)

1) 3-Shelf Steel Cupboard
(342825)

2) 6-Shelf Camp Cupboard
(342839)

1599 each Save 100

1

2

1499
each

149
each

999
each

200C Sleeping Bag
(342400; 342399)

379
each

379
each

189
each 2) 25 mm Stretcher 

Liner Mattress
• 1 year warranty
(850013934)

499 each 

3) 50 mm Roll-Up 
Mattress
(381870)

799 each

1) Kiddies Roll Up 
Mattress
(850013506)

Save 0  499
each

799
each

NEW



Cooling
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1) 48 QT Cooler Box
• Keeps ice for 3 days 
• Holds 63 cans 
• 2 Way handles 
• Hinged lid 
(438396)

1

2

1

2) 35 L Thermo Cooler

(443182) 2799 each

3) 50 L Thermo Cooler

(442949) 2499 each 

1) 26 L Thermo Cooler
• Insulation with PU foam 
• Cool and warm function 
• DC 12V, AC 100V-240V
(442951)

Save 100

1199
each

NOW

2

3

2) 73 L Summit 
Cooler Box

(850013136) 2499 each

1) 45 L Summit 
Cooler Box
(462037)

Save 200

1799
each

NOW

1

2

1

3

4

2) 15 L Dry Bag with 
Shoulder Strap

(850015052) 299 each

1) 30 L Self Inflating 
Cooler Bag
(850015112; 850015052)

Save 200

499
each

NOW

1 2

2) 12 L Extreme Cooler Bag
• 12 can cooler capacity

(393894) 599 each

3) Backpack Cooler

(381212) 499 each

1) Trolley Cooler Bag
(381211)

Save 100

799
each

NOW

2

3

1

2) 800 g Ice Brick (850012850)        49 each

3) 200 ml Ice Brick (326150) 29 each

4) 400 ml Slimline Non-Toxic Ice Brick

(326151) 		 39 each

5) Reusable Mini Ice Blocks - 50-Piece

(348417) 		 89 each

6) 3-Piece 110 ml Icebricks Value Pack

(326149) 		 59 each

7) 800 ml Flat Ice Brick (326152) 69 each

1) 400 ml Ice Brick
(326148)

Save 10

19
each

NOW

Save 500

8499
each

NOW

1

2 3 4

7
2) 36-Can Cooler Bag 

(850015070) 269 each

3) 18-Can Cooler Bag 

(443167) 199 each

4) 36-Can Collapsible 
Party Cooler

(443141) 299 each

5) 24-Can Cooler Bag 

(443174) 229 each 

1) 12-Can Cooler Bag
(443139)

Save 20

149
each

NOW

1

2

3

4

95L Dual
Compartment 
Fridge/Freezer 
12v/220v
(850032250) 

10 L Hardbody 
Cooler Box
• Colours: assorted
• Holds up to 16 cans
(405393; 405396; 405337)

2) Deluxe Cooler Bag Chair

(850016654) 499 each

1) Deluxe 36-Can Cooler
• Includes a bottle opener 
(443134)

21

5 6

2

1

1) 47 L (50QT) Polylite
Wheeled Cooler
• Keeps ice for 5 days 
• Retractable telescopic handle 
• Moulded-in cup holders 
• Heavy-duty wheels
(390270)

Save 100

1499
each

NOW

2) 28 QT Convoy
Cooler Box
(850005767)

1999 each

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R24513

*Ts & Cs apply

pm x 36681

399
each

24-can Canvas Cooler 
Bag
• 260 g ripstop polyester canvas 
• Canvas is waterproof, rotproof 

and  mildew-resistant 
• Inner: 550 g PVC 
• YKK zips and sliders
(324545)

499
each

169
each

2) 28 QT 26 L Wheeled 
Cooler

(850038310) 1199 each

3) 100 QT Wheeled
Cooler Box

(438443) 2699 each

4) 70 QT Extreme 
Cooler Box

(438444) 1899 each

1) 52 QT Extreme 
Cooler
(439419)

1299
each

66 L Low-Profile Fridge/
Freezer 12 V/220 V
(380423)

14499
each

2
NEW

999
each

2) 1.8 L Jug
(850004996)

249 each



Lighting & Accessories

11/2026_STEELHILL_MKNLGM8228         Terms and conditions apply. For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.    

Prices valid from Wednesday 11 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 2026 9

Scan to shop an   extended range   
of all-your-Easter deals. 

Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

2) 5-In-1 Multitool Knife (850042035)	      269 each 

3) Plasma Torch (850042135) 139 each

4) Universal Hook (850028751)	 39 each

1) Pocket Knife
(850042025)

199
each

2 431

1

1000 Lumen 
Rechargeable 
Headlamp
(850024938)

2) 1400 Lumen Rechargeable Flashlight

(850024946) 359 each 

3) 800 Lumen Rechargeable Flashlight

(850024973) 249 each

4) 3000 Lumen Rechargeable Flashlight

(850025022) 549 each

5) 200 Lumen Rechargeable Flashlight

(400114) 229 each

1) 350 Lumen 
Rechargeable 
Flashlight and 
Magnet
(850024907)

4

2 3

5

String Lights CL327R/10 M
(850024819)

Save 50

249
each

NOW

2) Rechargeable LED 
Cabinet Light with 
Sensor 100 Lm

(850042189) 139 each

3) Tent Guy Rope Lights

(850007950) 89 each

4) 2000 Lumen Lantern 

(383022) 299 each

5) 2000 Lumen 
Rechargeable Lantern

(434376) 549 each

6) 40 x 4 x 0.9 cm 
Rechargeable LED 
Cabinet Light with 
Sensor - 180 Lm

(850042225) 239 each

7) 200 Lumen Vintage 
Lantern

(850024926) 179 each

1) 3 W Cob Lantern
(382921)

Save 20

149
each

NOW

1 2

4

6

3

5

7

Save 50

449
each

NOW

70 x 140 cm 
Portable 
Changing Room
(850042206)

NEW

1 2 3 4 5

6 7

1) 480ml Double 
Wall Coffee 
Mug
(850019037)

Save 20

329
each

NOW

3) 380 ml Double Wall Coffee 

Mug (850019010) 299 each

4) 380 ml Double Wall Coffee 

Mug (850019088) 149 each 

2) 1200 ml Double Wall Flask 

(850018970) 379 each 

5) 1500 ml Double Wall 

Flask (850019072) 459 each

6) 600 ml Stainless Steel 

Tumbler (850019072) 179 each

7) 450 ml Double Wall Coffee 

Mug (850019072) 199 each

32 4

5 6 7

1
1) Skottel Storage 
Bag (850012951)

Save 20

329
each

NOW

2) 6 ft Table Carry Bag 

(380391) 269 each 

3) Large Directors Chair 

Carry Bag (380397) 249 each

4) Medium Directors Chair 

Carry Bag (386034) 199 each 

5) Tent Peg Storage Bag

(850012952) 129 each

6) Braai Grid Cover 

(850013139) 149 each

7) Potjie Pot NO. 12 Bag 

(850013184) 229 each

1 2

2) 10 m Caravan Park Lead
• IP44 rating

(348091) 599 each

1) 5 m Caravan Park Lead
• Connects to caravan park mains
(230668)

399
each

Collapsible Rubbish 
Bin or Laundry Basket
(850028705; 850013817)

Save 20

199
each

NOW

OR

249
each

LEVTRADE
32 x 25 x 13 cm 4 x 4 
Comprehensive First Aid Kit

 (850039379) 899 each

Home/Game First Aid Kit
• Contains 35 essential quality products
(96681)

429
each

1

32

4

2) ABS 8 cm Mug 

(315043)        25 each

3) ABS 26 cm Plate 

(315045)        39 each

4) ABS Round Bowl 

(315044)        29 each

1) ABS Steak Plate
(315042)

49
each

2) Cobra 2-Way Radio 
2-Pack

(390164) 1699 per 2-pack

1) Cobra 2-Way Radios 
2-Pack
(390162)

ULTRATEC

2

1

899
per 2-pack

1 2 3 4

5 6 7

2) Straight Peg

(375986) 99 each

3) Aluminium Mallet 
and Peg Puller

(348093) 349 each

4) 250 mm x 5 mm 
Straight Pegs 5-Pack

(375953) 79 per 5-pack 

5) Anchor Peg

(375952) 99 each

6) Straight Peg

(375955) 85 each

7) Groundsheet Pegs

(427645) 49 per 4-pack

1) Anchor Peg
(375951)

79
each

Ultralight Hammock
• 100% heavy-duty microfibre 
polyester 
(342577)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

100 kg

249
each

199
each



Outdoor Cooking
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2

1

1

1

2

2

1

Grillogas and 
Paella Pan Combo
• Model: 740-8600-ZA
(341104) 
(Excludes Gas Cylinder)

Save 100

1599
each

NOW

2) Long Handle Braai Brush
(323615)

59 each 

1) 3-Piece Braai 
Tool Set
(345733)

Save 40

219
each

NOW

7 kg Gas Cylinder 
• Model: 5597 
• LPGSASA approved 
(144940) 
(Excludes Gas) 

759 each 

3 kg Gas Cylinder
• Model: 5593 
• LPGSASA approved 
(408395) 
(Excludes Gas)

559 each 

Folding Charcoal 
Braai
(850002376)

Save 150

849
each

NOW

2) TERRACE LEISURE
Braai Tool Set
• 1 year warranty
(430273)

149 each 

Save 40

Gas Stove with Hose 
and Regulator
(850011776)

Save 100

599
each

NOW

Cast Iron Set
• 6 month guarantee
(850015891)

Everest Tabletop 3 Burner 
Gas Plancha & Grill BBQ
• Model: G670
(850027306)

2) ECOTREND
60 x 120 cm Braai Mat
(451985)

399 each 

1) 4 kg Braai 
Brikettes
(399196; 451985)

Save 10

85
each

NOW

Save 50

Save 30

5 kg Gas Cylinder
• Model: 5595 
• LPGSASA approved
(408408)
(Excludes Gas)

Save 50

599
each

NOW 3 kg Cylinder & 
Cooker Budget 
Pack
(462953)

Save 150

649
each

NOW

1) 8-in-1 Braai Set
• Model: 8-IN1
(850005332; 430273)

Save 50

299
each

NOW

2) Flat Bottom Potjie
Pot No. 3
(438884)

699 each 

1) 3-Leg Cast Iron 
Potjie Pot No. 3
(322429)

Save 100

749
each

NOW

Save 100

Save 1000

3299
each

NOW

Save 300

1699
each

NOW

Save 40

2

Save 200

999
each

NOW

Heritage Skottel
(850036938)
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Wagons, Jerry Cans & Trailers

Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

Get all your large items delivered in  2* days or less.
Ts & Cs apply.

6-Foot Roadster 500
• Body volume capacity: 1245 l • Axle: 900 kg • Tyre size: 155 x 13’’ 
• Integrated nose cone • Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid (275271)

6-Foot Town and Country 200 Trailer
• Body volume capacity: 1453 l • Axle: 900 kg • Tyre size: 155 x 13’’ 
• Integrated nose cone • Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid (250047)

7-Foot Town and Country 300 Trailer
• Body volume capacity: 2053 L • Axle: 900 kg • Tyre size: 195 x 14” 
• Integrated nose cone • Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid (139221)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

50 kg1

2

3 2) Jambo Wagon
(850018391)

 1799 each

3) Blue Train Wagon
(850018319)

 2299 each

1) Classic 100 Wagon
(393893)

Save 200

1099
each

NOW

Save 200

Save 200

Wilderness 100 Trailer
• Jerry can holder • Gas cylinder
 holder • Tailgate
(441767)

6-Foot Town & Country 205
• Body volume capacity: 1670 L • Tyre size: 155 x 13” 
• Integrated nose cone • Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid (199273)

26999
each

6-Foot Roadster 320 Trailer
(850020984)

20999
each

6-Foot Roadster 300
• Body volume capacity: 1092 l • Axle: 900 kg • Tyre size: 155 x 13” 
• Integrated nose cone • Jockey wheel and spare wheel 
• Gas-assisted lid (210042)

20999
each

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R35784

*Ts & Cs apply

pm x 36994

37999
each

20 L Water 
Dispenser
(332014)

189
each

20 L Jerry Can
• Petrol-resistant internal paint 
• Powder-coated body
(371980)

549
each

26499
each

20 L Petrol 
Jerry Can
• TUV and GS-approved 
• Lifetime warranty
(2097914)

549
each

20 L Diesel 
Jerry Can
(45163)

549
each

21999
each

36999
each
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Prices valid from Wednesday 11 March 2026 to Tuesday 7 April 202612

For store details visit makro.co.za

In the mood for the lowest prices1 Prices valid from Monday 28 August 2023 to Sunday 3 September 2023

0/2026 STEELHILL_MKNTGM0000                      

In the mood for the lowest prices00 Prices valid from Day Date Month 2026 to Day Date Month 2026

Massmart (trading as Builders, Makro, Game, and Jumbo Cash & Carry) (hereinafter referred to as “Massmart”) reserves the right to limit 
stock to reasonable consumer quantities, as determined at its sole discretion.  All prices displayed are inclusive of Value Added Tax 
(VAT) at the applicable prescribed rate. Makro Credit Pricing: * Monthly instalment includes card fees, customer protection insurance 
and includes interest at 20.75% p.a. ** Total Repayment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 20.75% p.a. 
All prices are indicative and actual repayments may vary based on account activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk 
profile. Repayment options: Revolving, 24 month budget & 36 month budget. Prices exclude accessories used for display purposes, 
insurance, and delivery charges (where applicable).  Massmart shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue any offer once stock is no 
longer available. In the event that stock runs out, Massmart will attempt to obtain reserve stock or, where feasible, offer a reasonable 
and comparable alternative with similar product specifications. However, the original promotional discount or offer may not apply 
to the alternative product.  Some large appliances may not be held in stock at store level. In such cases, customers may be required 
to collect the product from a designated central collection point at the store or opt for delivery, which may incur an additional 

delivery fee. Massmart takes utmost care to ensure that all advertising information is accurate at the time of publication. However, 
should any inadvertent or obvious errors or inaccuracies occur, Massmart will issue in-store and online notices reflecting the correct 
information.  Where a price per unit is advertised for a bulk pack, such unit pricing shall only apply when purchasing the entire bulk 
pack. Should the product also be available for individual sale, the individually advertised price shall apply. All credit offerings and 
extended warranties made available by Massmart are subject to their respective terms and conditions, which may vary depending on 
the product or service.  All promotional offers and value-added services are subject to specific terms and conditions applicable to 
each offer or service, as determined by Massmart. Certain products, including but not limited to plants, tiles, and wall-to-wall carpets, 
are available only at selected Massmart stores. Availability may vary by location.  Photographic images used in advertising may not 
accurately represent the actual colour of the product due to printing limitations. Customers are encouraged to visit a Massmart store 
to view colour samples or chips in person before making a purchase.

Clothing

Mens Hikers
(850040138;
850024750)

per pair
499

Long Sleeve 
Shirt
(850028472)

each
399

Softshell 
Jacket
(850039170)

each
529

Printed T-Shirt
(850037261; 850037283; 
850039420,850039444)

each
189

Plain 
Shirt
(850028222)

each
419

Mens Golfers
(850038317)

each
419

Cargo Shorts
(850029873; 850029928)

each
429

Mountain Shorts
(850029896)

each
399


